CLASSEMENT HOMME

CLASSEMENT FEMME

PALOSSE Vincent
VIGUIER Marc
BERTIN Mickael
BORG Julien
BOULET Guillaume
LELIBOUX Lilo
PY Bernard
LEBOT Cenzino
LOPES DE LIMA Joachim
CHALIES Christophe
LANGER Nicolas
FONTA Clement
ALBEROLA Alexandre
MULLER Mathieu
DUCHENE Alexandre
DI VICENZO Christophe
LAPEYRONIE Bruno
ROUPILLARD Sebastien
PICHON Laurent
LAHAYE Alain
POULLAIN Matthieu
TREHOU-HAINAULT  Gauthier
AUMOINE Christian
ARMAND Gaétan
BRANCHOUX Stephane
coLLoms Allan
ROUGEOL Julien
LUGNIER Samuel
CROSSON James
JAFFRE Thomas
FAURE Jerome
FOUERE Mathias
ALIBERT Adrien
DEZEUZE Hugo
MEYNARD Cyril
LOUBET Francois
COURTIN Serge
BRESSON Romain
MULLER Jean-paul
BOSC Cesar
AMENGUAL Romain
STOTE Romane
DI VICENZO Elisa
JOLY PEYRACHE Alex
RIFF Marine
SEYRES Helene
MOSER Lise
MOUSSON Armelle
BRIU Elodie
ORUS CATALAN Anais
MAUGER Lisa
FAURE Amandine
BOZONNAT Marie
HAMANN Marie
MULLER Anne-marie
GRAILLE Carine
PY Mireille
VIDAL Roxanne
BAILLY Alexia
DUFOUR Solange
BAILLY Coralie
BOYER Aurélie
FANOUILLERE Léa
CHALETEIX Sandra
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Run & Bike Séte
04/02/2018
16eme / 27

9éme /27

2éme /27
21éme /27

8éme /27
18éme / 27

16eme / 27

16eme / 27
18éme / 27
21éme /27
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DU Castel
11/03/2018

33eme /75
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DU Muret
18/03/2018

19éme / 279
26&me / 279

20éme / 279
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10
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CHALLENGE INTERNE MAT 2018

CLASSEMENT
Vétathlon Loupian
18/03/2018

PTS

10

10

10

Aquathlon de Montpel

24/03/2018
XS 5
XS 5
XS 5
XS 5
XS 5
XS 5
XS 5
XS 5
XS 5
XS 5
XS 5
XS 5
XS 5
XS 5
XS 5
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Tri St Cyprien
28/04/2018
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Swimrun Archipel
10/05/2018

10éme /33

10éme /33

6eme /33

20

20

20

Tri Carca
19 et 20/05/2018
M 30
M 30
M 30
S] 20
M 30
XS 10
XS 10
M 30
M 30
M DNF 0
S] 20
S] 20
S] 20
XS DNF 0

Swimrun Bouzigues
09/06/2018
M
S
S] 7 10 | XS
XS
S
S
S] 7 10

Tri Bouzigues
10/06/2018
37
83
2

36

68

20

30
20
10

10

20

20
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Tri St Ferréol
16-17/06/2018

40

XS

%

%

XS

Tri Béziers
24/06/2018
88
140

83
69

78

64
a4
63

34

38
74
75

146

115

70
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